UNICOI COUNTY, TR. -- L5 and EI DATA

RUSY®  Comphame
AsE ASHE

sl ASHE

ME ASHE VARIANT
BrE EROOKSHIRE
Brf BRODKSHIRE
Bu BUNCOMBE
Cab CALVIN
CaE CALVIN

Co COTACO
Delt DITNEY
Det DITNEY
DeF DITNEY
hih] DUNMORE
DrD DUNMORE
DrE CUNMORE
EvD EVARD

EvE EVARD

JeE JEFFREY
JeF JEFFREY
Mat MAYMEAD
MaF MAYMEAD
nv MAYMEAD VARIANT
Sk SENSABALGH
SeD SEQUOTA
SeE SEQUOTA
§hC SHOUNS
ShD SHOLINS
Shi SHOUNS
SpF SPIVEY
Tal TATE

Tab TATE

ToC TATE

TeD TATE

THE TATE

To TOCCOA
TuB TUSQUITEE
TuC TUSQUITEE
TuD TUSQUITEE
UkE LNAKA

UKF UNA¥A

UnE UNIEOD VARIANT
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SIL
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L
L

STV-L

L
SiL
SIL
L
L
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3.709

13.7¢7

3.454
5,467

10.143

0.263
2,948
S.464
0.464
2.948
5.469

13,787

2.948
2.943
5,489
2.948
4901
5.469

13,787

5.469

10,143

1,194
0,263
2.948
5.469
1.235
3.050
5.469

10,143

1.574
3.050
1.674
3.080
§.464
0.134
0.357
1.574
3.050
5.469

13.787 193.018
14,345 430.350

66,762

243,166

71.5944
65,628

121.7i8

0.787
25,430
84.640
8.534
63.004
98.442

248,166

28,301
23,301
52,502
24.763
57.968
69.730

175,784

39.317
73.030
12.505
1.8%4

54,535

HOM

12,32
29,280
62.502
51.729
11,33
21,980
8.027

15,585
43,166
1.328

2,999

13.222
25.620
76.566

160
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100
7%
50
50
75
15
50
18

50

50
100
160
7%
50
5
50

50

100

100
50
50
100
100
100

50
50
75

PAZE - 1
lsm eim 133hi il eil
4,021 72.313 1B 3,611 64,998
13.138 235,484 75 9,472 170,49
7734 68.73%9 75 5,282 44.397
5,913 70.9% 75 5,282 63.334
10.843 130,116 75 F.472 113,684
0.163  0.489 125 0.072  0.216
Z.Z43 ZZ.430 100 1,376 13,760
6,797 61970 715 3611 36410
0.281 5.310 125 0,138 2.583
2.243 40374 100 1.376  24.748
5.034 91512 T8 3611 64993
13,133 235.434 75 9.472 170,436
2.243  71.53 100 1,376 13.210
2.243 21833 100 1,316 13.210
5.034 48,806 75 3.611 34,666
2.243 18,841 100 1.376  11.588
5.913  47.66% 75 3681 30.33%2
6.084 64828 75 3,611 46,040
i3.138 167510 75 9.472  120.768
4.313 31,084 75 2.243 16,150
10.353 78.070 75 9.472  é3.19%
0.602  6.321 125 0.133  1.44%
0.163  1.174 125 0.072  0.518
Z.243  41.496 100 1,316 25.456
5.084 94.0%4 75 3611 66,804
0.93%  9.014 100 0.536  5.146
2.587 74835 75 1.574 15,110
5.913 56,786 75 5.282 0707
T.734 39.443 75 3.611 13.416
0.994  7.157 15 0.437  3.145
2867 18.626 1% 1,574 11.333
0.9%4  5.069 125 0.437  2.22%
2531 13.1%4 78 1.574  8.0Z7
1.734  39.442 75 6.232  26.933
0.129  0.929 125 0.072  0.518
0.287  2.4i1 125 0.215  1.806
0.994  8.350 125 0,437 3.671
2.987 Z1.T3| ¢ 758 1.574  13.222
5.084 “T1.476 78 3.611  50.554
13,138 183,932 7% 9472 122,608
T.282  217.260 100 1.376  41.230
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